Please note: Specification values may change due to rapid development of lighting technology.  All performance data is taken at an ambient temperature of +25°C. Data may be rounded up/down for illustrative purposes.
Tolerance range of optical and electrical data is +/-10%. We reserve the right to amend or change details without prior notification.  E&OE.    MDS-212D REV2 10/10/18
166 Series  Datasheet
Key Features     Technical Drawing
OptionsOrdering Information
Adjustable high end mini linear downlight
Samsung high power, high efficiency LEDs
Extruded aluminium super-fin heatsink
Injection moulded low glare matt-black baffle
Available with over 100 llm/tcW
High clarity 30O medium beam lens
Ultra slim clean-line bezel
Long life - >60,000 Hours L80/F50
Short circuit, overload and temperature protection
LSF 500mm mains lead
Please select from the options below.
183 x 70 mm cut-out (5x)
339 x 70 mm cut-out (10x)
195 x 80 mm (5x)
349 x 80 mm (10x)
60
 m
m
Declaration of Conformity available
Lens Luminaire Output
(llm)
Power
(tcW)
Colour Model Ref.
5x 550 7 830 166.001/LO
5x 550 7 840 166.002/LO
5x 1075 13 830 166.001
5x 1075 13 840 166.002
10x 1075 13 830 166.003/LO
10x 1075 13 840 166.004/LO
10x 2150 23 830 166.003
10x 2150 23 840 166.004
White baffle /WH
Gold baffle /GD